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BOOTH COMPANY WEBSITE
104 American Society of Hand Therapists www.asht.org
105 Ensign Services http://www.ensigntherapy.com
106 Cook Children's www.cookchildrens.org
110 UTMB Healthcare Systems Staffing http://www.utmb.jobs
112 Ochsner Health System http://www.ochsner.org
113 Nova Southeastern University http://www.nova.edu/pt
118 National Strength&Conditioning Assoc. http://www.nsca.com
119 Eduglobal Associates www.eduglobalassociates.org
121 Neuro-Developmental Treatment Assoc. www.ndta.org
124 Hendrick Medical Center www.ehendrick.org
126 STAND: The Haiti Project www.standhaitiproject.org
127 Comprehensive Rehab
128 Johns Hopkins Health System www.jobs.hopkinsmedicine.com
135 MGH Physical Therapy
136 St. Luke's Rehabilitation www.st-lukes.org
137 SCL Health http://www.sclhealthsystem.org
204 Anders Group LLC http://www.andersgroup.org
205 Christopher & Dana Reeve Foundation www.christopherreeve.org
207 McGill University School of Physical Therapy www.mcgill.ca/spct
210 Memorial Hermann Healthcare System http://www.memorialhermann.org/careers
218 Kadlec Regional Medical Center www.kadlec.org
219 Drayer Physical Therapy Institute www.drayerpt.com
220 Intergro Rehab Services www.intergrorehab.com
226 Vyne Education www.vyne.com
227 Lee Health www.leememorial.org
228 Centre for Neuro Skills http://www.neuroskills.com
235 Houston Methodist Sugarland Hospital www.houstonmethodist.org
236 Northeastern University http://www.neu.edu
237 College of St. Scholastica - tDPT Online www.css.edu/applyTDPT
302 Games That Move You www.gamesthatmoveyou.com
304 Compass Health Brands http://www.roscoemedical.com
306 Paraffin International Inc. www.glovetreat.com
310 Evidence In Motion http://www.evidenceinmotion.com
311 KinetaCore http://www.kinetacore.com
313 International Spine & Pain Institute (ISPI) www.ispininstitute.com
318 ShoulderSphere http://www.shouldersphere.com
319 Sanctuary Health SDN BHD www.sanctband.com
321 The American Inst. of Balance www.dizzy.com
326 VitaGlide, LLC www.vitaglide.com
327 Axelgaard Manufacturing www.axelgaard.com
329 NormaTec www.normatecrecovery.com
335 Sam Sport www.samrecover.com
336 PT Partners www.ptpartners.com
337 In Hand Health www.inhandhealth.com
402 Ideal Medical Products, Inc. http://www.idealproducts.com
403 Louis Innovation http://www.louisinnovation.com
404 UCSF Medical Center http://jobs.ucsfmedicalcenter.org
405 HawkGrips www.hawkgrips.com
406 BlueJay Mobile Health, Inc. www.bluejayhealth.com



407 JTECH Medical Industries Inc. www.jtechmedical.com
410 Meyer PT www.meyerpt.com
411 BenchMark Rehab Partners www.bmrp.com
419 Eco Pro Products www.ecoproproductsllc.com
420 Arizona AFO, An OHI Company http://www.arizonaafo.com
421 Vital Rock www.vitalrock.com
424 Tiger Tail USA www.tigertailusa.com
425 Key Functional Assessments www.keymethod.com
426 Crane Hardware LLC www.cranehardware.com
427 UT Southwestern Medical Center http://www.utsouthwestern.edu
429 OPTITRACK www.optitrack.com
434 Healthcare International Inc. www.hcifitness.com
435 Healthy You www.healthyyouweb.com
437 Med Travelers www.medtravelers.com
438 CW Hemp www.cwhemp.com
439 Kinesis Health Technologies www.kinesis.ie
502 Joint Active Systems www.jointactivesystems.com
503 Books of Discovery http://www.booksofdiscovery.com
504 Institute of Physical Art http://www.theipa.co
505 Motion Lab Systems, Inc. http://www.motion-labs.com
506 DC Concepts, LLC http://www.dcblocksusa.com
507 Therapists Unlimited www.therapistsunlimited.com
510 Tekscan Inc. http://www.tekscan.com
511 Clarke Health Care http://www.clarkehealthcare.com
513 Reliant Rehabilitation www.reliant-rehab.com
518 FitterFirst www.fitter1.com
519 The Prometheus Group http://www.theprogrp.com
520 Medical Billing Professionals http://www.mbpros.com
524 Aegis Therapies www.aegistherapies.com
525 ApexNetwork Physical Therapy http://www.apexnetworkpt.com
526 Evergreen Health www.evergreenhealth.com
527 Rehab Management/PT Products www.rehabpub.com
528 Mojility www.mojilitygroup.com
529 Mediware http://www.mediserve.com
534 MASS Rehab LLC http://www.rehabharness.com
535 LightForce Therapy Lasers by Litecure Me http://www.lightforcelasers.com
536 PT Solutions Physical Therapy http://www.pt-solutions.us
537 MyoPain Seminars http://www.myopainseminars.com/
539 HealthPro Network Inc. www.healthpronetwork.com
543 Innovative Bracing LLC www.tendontrak.com
544 Helio U.S.A. Inc. www.heliomed.com
602 Physicaltherapy.com http://www.physicaltherapy.com
603 Current Medical Technologies Inc. http://www.cmtmedical.com
604 MFAC, LLC / Perform Better www.performbetter.com
605 Natus Medical Incorporated http://www.natus.com
606 University of St. Augustine for Health and Science http://www.usa.edu
610, 611 Kindred Healthcare http://www.rehabcarestudents.com
618 Wolters Kluwer Health http://www.lww.com
619 FOTO Inc. http://www.fotoinc.com
624 IBRAMED www.ibramed.com.br
625 Physiotec http://www.physiotech.com
627 Practice Perfect EMR http://www.practiceperfectemr.com



628 Fyzical Therapy and Balance Centers http://www.fyzical.com
635 Serola Biomechanics Inc. http://www.serola.net
636 WorkWell Prevention & Care www.workwell.com
637 Si-Bone Inc. www.si-bone.com
638 Travanti Medical (Iontopatch) www.iontopatch.com
642 Therabath Professional Paraffin Products www.therabathpro.com
643 Hollywog, LLC http://www.Hollywog.com
644 PGAPworks http://www.PGAPworks.com
703 NextGen Healthcare http://www.nextgen.com
704 Select Rehabilitation, Inc. http://www.selectrehab.com
706 Accelerated Care Plus http://www.acplus.com
707 CompHealth http://www.comphealth.com
710, 711 Mobility Research, Inc. http://www.litegait.com
718 Magister Corporation http://www.magistercorp.com
719 WebPT www.webpt.com
724 Shuttle Systems http://www.shuttlesystems.com
725 Armedica Manufacturing Corp. http://www.armedicamfg.com
727 A.T. Still University http://www.atsu.edu/tdpt
729 BioEx Systems Exercise Pro http://www.bioexsystems.com
742 National Seating and Mobility http://www.nsm-seating.com
743 Ardor Health Solutions www.ardorhealth.com
745 Protocol Agency www.protocolexec.com
802 EasyStand http://www.easystand.com
803 Barral Institute http://www.barralinstitute.com
805 MedBridge www.medbridgeeducation.com
806 Journal of Orthopaedic & Sports PT (JOSP http://www.jospt.org
809 Fabrication Enterprises Retail Sales http://www.FEIretail.com
810 A2C Medical http://www.a2cmedical.com
819 Cardon Rehabilitation&Medical Equip Ltd. http://www.cardonrehab.com
824 Game Ready http://www.gameready.com
825 The Delta Companies http://www.thedeltacompanies.com
826 Thieme Medical Publishers www.thieme.com
827 Stretchwell Inc http://www.stretchwell.com
828 Hausmann Industries http://www.hausmann.com
829 Ari-Med Pharmaceuticals http://www.ari-med.com
834 Performance Health formerly Patterson Medical www.pattersonmedical.com
835 McGraw-Hill Education www.mheducation.com
839 Turbo PT http://www.turbopt.com
842 ProtoKinetics gait Analysis Walkways www.protokinetics.com
843 OccuPro LLC www.occupro.net
901 Perry Dynamics Inc. http://www.perrydynamics.com
902 Biodex http://www.biodex.com
903 Advanced Medical http://www.advanced-medical.net
907 McKenzie Institute USA http://www.mckenzieinstituteusa.org
909 Graston Technique, LLC http://www.grastontechnique.com
919 Hocoma, Inc. http://www.hocoma.com
924 Aureus Medical Group http://www.aureusmedical.com
925 Biomechanical Services, Inc. http://www.biomechanical.com
926 AAOMPT http://www.aaompt.org
928 Swede-O Inc. http://www.swedeo.com
929 Stonehaven Medical http://www.stonehavenmedical.com
934 Easy Walking http://www.easy-walking.com



935 Parker Hannifin http://www.indego.com
936 Washington University in St. Louis http://www.pt.wustl.edu
938 PhysioTools http://www.physiotools.com
939 Cascade Dafo, Inc. www.cascadedafo.com
942 UCLA Health http://www.uclahealthcareers.org
943 NHC Rehabilitation http://www.nhcrehab.com
944 Jones and Bartlett Learning http://www.jblearning.com
945 ACRM-American Congress of Rehab Medicine http://www.acrm.org
949 Aspen Medical Products, Inc. http://www.aspenmp.com/
957 The MotionMonitor http://www.themotionmonitor.com
1003 Select Medical www.selectmedical.com
1009 Cedaron Medical Inc. www.cedaron.com
1015 Mettler Electronics Corp. www.mettlerelectronics.com
1019, 1025 Performance Health http://www.performancehealth.com
1024 Human Kinetics http://www.humankinetics.com
1027 Bertec Corporation http://www.bertecbalance.com
1028 Brooks Institute for Higher Learning http://www.brooksihl.org
1034 PrePak Products Inc. http://www.prepakproducts.com
1035 Novel Inc. http://www.novelusa.com
1036 Taylor & Francis Group http://www.tandfonline.com
1037 Doctor Hoy's Natural Pain Relief http://www.drhoys.com
1038 ExamSoft http://www.learn.examsoft.com
1039 Hoggan Scientific LLC www.hogganhealth.net
1042 Motion Guidance http://www.motionguidance.com/
1043 Genesis Rehab Services www.GenesisRehab.com
1044 Cell Staff http://www.cellstaff.com
1048 Rapid Release www.rapidreleasetech.com
1049 LSVT Global, Inc. http://www.lsvtglobal.com
1056 Morphose Exercise Systems www.morphoseexercise.com
1103 Rifton http://www.rifton.com
1111 VGM Advantage http://www.vgmadvantage.com
1116 Bailey Manufacturing Co http://www.baileymfg.com
1117 Kinesio Holding Co. www.kinesiotaping.com
1119 ROCKTAPE http://www.rocktape.com
1125 Motion Analysis Corp. www.motionanalysis.com
1127 Therapeutic Dimensions (RangeMaster) www.rangemaster.com
1150 NYU Langone Medical Center Rusk www.nyulangone.org/rusk
1153 Encore Rehabilitation Services http://www.encorerehabilitation.com
1156 Smyth & Hart Medical Innovations, Inc. www.ezmend.com
1157 Tru Medical Solutions, LLC www.tru-medical.com
1201 DJO Global http://www.djoglobal.com
1209 SourceMed http://www.sourcemed.net
1210 TherapyEd http://www.therapyed.com
1219 Tri W-G Inc. http://www.triwg.com
1224 HPSO http://www.hpso.com
1227 GEICO www.geico.com
1251 ReWalk Robotics www.rewalk.com
1252 PowerPlay www.powerplay.us
1253 Rocky Mountain Univ. of Health Professions www.rmuohp.edu
1255 SAGE Publishing www.sagepublishing.com
1256 Chewy Tubes chewytubes.com
1257 Micromedical Technologies Inc http://www.micromedical.com



1301 HydroWorx http://www.hydroworx.com
1309 AlterG http://www.AlterG.com
1315 OPTP http://www.optp.com
1319 Bioness www.bioness.com
1350 Kaiser Permanente www.jobs.kp.org
1351 St. Luke's Health System www.stlukesonline.org
1352 Clinton Industries Inc. http://www.clinton-ind.com/
1353 TRAZER www.trazer.com
1354 Pop-Doc www.pop-doc.com
1356 Healigo http://www.healigo.com
1357 Banyan www.gobanyan.com
1401 Net Health http://www.nethealth.com
1407 NuStep Inc http://www.nustep.com
1413 Total Gym http://www.totalgym.com
1450 RehabVisions www.rehabvisions.com
1453 Results Physiotherapy http://www.resultspt.com
1454 RKB Instruments LLC http://www.rkbinstruments.com
1457 Institute of Advanced Musculoskeletal Tr http://www.iamt.org
1501 Dynatronics http://www.dynatronics.com
1519 Clinicient http://www.clinicient.com
1525 Team Movement for Life http://www.teammovementforlife.com
1551 Tender Touch Rehab Service www.tendertouch.com
1552 PhysioU www.physiou.com
1553 More Cowbelt LLC morecowbelt.com
1554 Life Care Centers of America www.lcca.com
1555 CONVAID/R82/ETAC www.convaid.com
1601 Mueller Sports Medicine http://www.muellersportsmed.com
1607 Gorbel Medical www.safegait.com
1619 Woodway USA http://www.woodway.com
1624 Parker Laboratories, Inc. http://www.parkerlabs.com
1626 Bankers Leasing Company http://www.banleaco.com
1627 ATI Physical Therapy http://www.atipt.com
1628 Core Products International http://www.coreproducts.com
1634, 1635 North Coast Medical www.ncmedical.com
1642 SCOREBUILDERS http://www.scorebuilders.com
1643 Pro-Tec Athletics http://www.pro-tecathletics.com
1644 Qualisys http://www.qualisys.com
1645 Canine Rehabilitation Institute http://www.caninerehabinstitute.com
1648 Allard USA Inc. www.allardusa.com
1650 Five Star Rehab & Wellness www.5ssl.com
1651 Cariant Health Partners www.cariant.com
1652 Delsys, Inc. www.delsys.com
1653 EZ-Step Mobility, Inc. http://www.ez-step.com/
1654 Dynatomy, Inc. http://www.dynatomyproducts.com
1655 ADL 365, Inc. http://www.adlbalance.com
1656 Nova Medical Centers www.n-o-v-a.com
1657 Missouri Orthopaedic Institute https://shp.missouri.edu/pt/
1734 Therapy Exam Prep http://www.therapyexamprep.com
1736 Klose Training http://www.klosetraining.com
1738 LympheDIVAs http://www.lymphedivas.com
1742 Slack Incorporated http://www.herlio.com/books
1750 HCR Manor Care http://www.hcr-manorcare.com/careers



1819 Core Stix LLC http://www.corestix.com
1825 Aretech http://www.aretechllc.com
1833 Zimmer MedizinSystems http://www.zimmerusa.com
1835 Noraxon USA, Inc. http://www.noraxon.com
1843 Amtryke/Ambucs http://www.ambucs.org
1849 Academy of Lymphatic Studies http://www.acols.com
1851 MD Anderson Cancer Center www.mdanderson.jobs
1853 Andrews University/NAIOMT www.andrews.edu/shp/pt/postpro
1855 Exxat LLC http://www.exxat.com
1857 CIR Systems / Gaitrite http://www.gaitrite.com
1919 Balanced Body http://www.pilates.com
1925 APDM Wearable Technologies http://www.apdm.com
1929 Rehabilitation Inst. of Chicago www.ric.org
1935 CSMi www.csmisolutions.com
1936 Cross Country Trav Corps http://www.crosscountryallied.com
1937 Norton School of Lymphatic Therapy www.nortonschool.com
1938 Fusion Medical Staffing http://www.fusionmedstaff.com
1939 Preferred Healthcare http://www.preferredregistry.com
1942 Kiio, Inc. http://www.kiio.com
1943 Dynamic Tape http://www.dynamictape.com
1944 Fitness Cue http://www.fitnesscue.com
1945 Professional Physical Therapy http://www.professionalpt.com
1948 Inceptance Design http://www.inceptance.com
1949 New Balance Athletics www.newbalance.com
1956 VRPhysio www.vrphysio.com
1957 Prothia LLC www.prothia.com
2018 Cranio Cradle http://www.craniocradle.com
2019 BMS Practice Solutions http://www.bmspracticesolutions.com
2020 Squid Compression (Portable Therapeutix) http://www.squidcompression.com
2024 Foreman Therapy Services http://www.ForemanTherapyServices.com/
2025 Superfeet Worldwide Inc. http://www.superfeet.com
2026 Summit Professional Education http://www.summit-education.com
2028 DIERS Medical Systems, Inc. http://www.diersmedical.com
2029 StimDesigns LLC www.stimdesigns.com
2034 Smart Tools Plus, LLC http://www.smarttoolsplus.com
2035 University of Indianapolis www.healthsciences.uindy.edu
2036 The BFF :: Electric Foam Roller http://www.thebff.com
2037 SwimEx, Inc. www.swimex.com
2038 Action Trackchair http://www.actiontrackchair.com/Default.aspx
2039 Strapit Sports & Gripit KTAPES http://www.strapit.com.au/
2042 Aetas http://www.aetasapp.com
2043 Keiser www.keiser.com
2044 Vuvatech LLC http://www.vuvatech.com
2048 Fastech Labs
2049 BTS Bioengineering www,btsenguneering.com
2057 Hudson Aquatic Systems www.hudsonaquatic.com
2118 Shepherd Center www.shepherd.org
2119 Innovation In Motion www.mobility-usa.com
2124 MSK Ultrasound / MSK NAV http://www.mskultrasound.com
2125 Everyway4All http://www.everyway4all.com
2126 American Professional Agency Inc. www.americanprofessional.com
2127 Health Volunteers Overseas http://www.hvousa.org



2128 Deep Muscle Stimulator http://www.d-m-s.com
2129 Texas Woman's University http://www.twu.ed/pt
2134 DMBMCSI/Account Matters http://www.dmbmcsi.com
2135 Korr Medical Technologies www.korr.com
2136 Chapman University Crean College www.chapman.edu/crean
2137 Club Rehab www.clubrehabhawaii.com
2138 Perfect Phorm, LLC http://www.perfect-phorm.com
2139 Rehab Essentials, Inc. http://www.rehabessentials.com
2142 Hawaiian Moon http://www.aloecream.biz
2143 Measurable Solutions www.measureablesolutions.com
2144 Stanford Health Care www.stanfordhealthcarecareers.com
2145 Dr. Ma Integrative Dry Needling Institute www.integrativedryneedling.com
2148 ARQ^EX Sports Technologies www.arqexfitness.com
2155 Elsevier www.elsevier.com
2219 Whole You, Inc. www.wholeyou.com
2225 Reha Technology Inc. www.rehatechnology.com
2226 Senior Rehab Solutions www.srs4rehab.com
2228 KB Balance Products Inc. http://www.kbbalance.com
2235 Multi Radiance www.multiradiance.com
2237 Insightful Products LLC www.insightfulproducts.com
2242 American 3B Scientific www.a3bs.com
2243 BTE Technology www.btetech.com
2318 Turbomed Orthotics Inc. www.turbomedorthotics.com
2319 Myolyn www.myolyn.com
2321 HUR USA Inc. http://www.hurusa.com
2324 Lightspeed Running & Rehab www.lsrunning.com
2325 Guldmann, Inc. www.guldmann.net
2326 Interactive Metronome, Inc. www.interactivemetronome.com
2335 VirtuSense Technologie www.virtusensetech.com
2519 Hands On Technology www.theraoffice.com
2524 AMTI http://www.amti.biz

Accelerated Medical Billing Specialists, Inc. www.accmedbill.com
Advise Rehab www.adviserehab.com
American Board of Wound Management www.abwmcertified.org
Beds by George www.bedsbygeorge.com
Bionik Inc. http://www.interactive-motion.com
DARCO International www.darcointernational.com
Ekso Bionics www.eksobionics.com
F.A. Davis Company www.fadavis.com
Host Healthcare www.hosthealthcare.com
iDry Needle www.idryneedle.com
Jintronix Inc. www.jintronix.com
Kent Displays www.myboogieboard.com
Lafayette Instrument www.lafayetteinstrument.com
Ottobock www.ottobockus.com
Pelvic Therapies, Inc. www.pelvictherapies.com
Permobil
Pivot Physical Therapy www.pivotphysicaltherapy.com
Postureco / SquatScreen - PostureScreen www.postureco.com
Powerstep www.powerstep.com
Presbyterian Healthcare Services www.phs.org
Renown Health www.renown.org



Restorative Therapies, Inc. www.restorative-therapies.com
SleepSafe Beds http://www.sleepsafebed.com
Strassburg Medical www.thesock.com
Therapy Sync www.therapysync.com
VibrantCare Rehabilitation www.vibrantcare.com
Whitehall Mfg. www.whitehallmfg.com
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